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2019-04-12 | AFEDHBEISTEE 1450, ARAMBRH PR B ikt 100,000.00| 17,216,387.11
2019-04-12 | {4 AR ELERE 14BN 4BA MR H R 4% 00 100,000.00| 17,116,387.11
2019-04-15 | {1 FkEIARMM . RIRL2018F4RrsE & 1,008.00{ 17,115,379.11
2019-04-16 | fHEFTFEAEFREIBA. LONKRY BT T 2,620.00| 17,112,759.11
|| 20190417 | ftReEsRmA019E T A (| B EL 6,170.00( 17,106,589.11

2019-08-17 | o i AT HE O AR SEAT IO | R 2 35.00 17,106,554.11

|| 20190617 | oL R L T 7 T A | 1,680.00| 17,104,874.11

R C e e yerstryren oy 1,070.00| 17,103,804.11

0:' 2019-04.1g %%%UKZOI%EIHNBFH%E B 3,200.00| 17,100,604.11

. | 2019.04-15 @mﬁuﬁfm@aiﬁlﬂ Sk Ht 89,135.60 17,011,468.51
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SRAT IR S A A
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2019-04-18 [{ Pl itk LON 10 & NN R g 1,744.00| 17,009,724.51
2019-04-19 f~1'1n|nﬁ$&lH‘m?ﬂﬂmmﬁﬁh‘;ﬁg MM 1,290.00| 17,008,434 51
2010-04-23 |4 SOHGRGR 185 R 1ABN . ABA i b 4] Bt i 100,000.00| 16,908,434 51
2019-04-25 | RFERIFIAAUB 201845 REN B 341 3L 24,000.00 16,884,434 51
2019-04-26 |37 Rl 23 1A T 89 17 PR 7] Tode| Rk Bt 24,055.50| 16,860,379.01
2010-04-26 |4 D PR AR 6 & {E 2T EX & | RWE 1,500.00| 16,858,879.01
2019-04-26 | {3 Ll iy itk 0 B B D 3 15 I 11 4| R e 1,180.00| 16,857,699.01
2019-04-26 |{+F AR (RPLBUED YRFA 2,350.00| 16,855,349.01
2019-04-28 |{4& TEARR THAR4H TY B4 56,171.56| 16,800,177.45
2019-04-28 |{TRKERU201944 A 7K A YRR 3,582.66| 16,796,594.79
2019-04-28 |fTRHEL%25A4H26H A THEHNRER 1,250.00| 16,795,344.79
2019-04-28 |{1#tXIF T #5745 A R 6 ALK B T BRET 4 19,588.50| 16,775,756.29
2019-04-29 |{thEBERMHERA R T li5o(RiRE 1,388.75| 16,774,367.54
2019-04-30 |/ R Mol A T FER AR R te 2,062.03| 16,772,305.51
2019-04-30 {4/ R L4 2 B Filein 2 K| R e 191.47| 16,772,114.04
2019-04-30 |11~ M L4 A B F R & M| RiBE 181.98| 16,771,932.06
2019-04-30 |fspimrftkE RA T3 A HRKYREE 394.29| 16,771,537.77
2019-04-30 |(HEFBEATLBOSREXERER 213,341.25| 16,558,196.52
2019-04-30 |{HEFEI% R WHO S RHX Y| RIE 33,804.61| 16,524,301.91
2019-04-30 |{TEFBI%E AT WHs 04 R KA EmE 51,419.32| 16,472,882.59
2019-04-30 |{TEFBLSERT L 04 R K T RIE 21,987.78| 16,450,894.81
2019-04-30 |{TH7IETIA R % 3201 84F 2ERARH TR 504.00| 16,450,390.81
2019-04-30 [{HFHE3BABE 201 BERIERIRY FER 252.00| 16,450,138.81
2019-04-30 |{1# &% %7 N20185FER (R FMY HERN 1 3,024.00| 16,447,114.81
2019-04-30 [{1% &3 R4 A28 HH X &L Rifede 5,500.00| 16,441,614.81
2019-04-30 |4k C1HARE e 2 6} & 148 B IR A | R4 48 500.00| 16,441,114.81
2019-04-30 |{45 4 iod i i 4y 25 7] REBEFE DX 3| R 40 4 7,89545| 16,433,219.36
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AT LA A

& qamﬁr&uﬁﬁﬂwﬁﬁf;ﬂﬁﬁﬁth 2019$4H\\ W x
AR H *ﬁ, Rﬂ'!#“_. ‘: XM H A% B

TN 585-1M 2,296,362¢6| —. Bt 33,89461|  135578.44

O 585,189.04 “5963‘52 16 HEBLE 33,894.61|  135578.44

EHE 504,875.04| 2,019,500.16 (. B K Y 150,120.53 514,335.26

A T aRsHs 54,989.00 181,637.00 Ffte BB R 2 A R 115,736.44 344,361.80

SHEE 25,325.00 95,225.00 ﬁﬂﬂ&%)\ﬁimq 75,291.52 224,361.96

R LTRA BEMEARFH  3820492] 10960984

i MNAKEFM 150.00

BB B B BT E R 2,240.00 10,240.00

Bk A 50,000.00 50,000.00 BA% 7,927.50 73,731.30

H R U B B 50,000.00 50,000.00 K% 2,829.77 8,075.40

| GATRE A 50,000.00 50,000.00 172234 3,000.00

TR ON 201,788.14 RERU%RA 2,748.00

7 2K H BN 201,588.14 RN 11,030.00

it 200.00 LR 1,250.00 2,100.00

LI ON 76,299.69 622,368.08 M et 5 7R, 7% 1,388.75 5,533.69

£ NHE BRI 60.00 150.00 P ZER 72 909.98 4,889.98

Eff#tR 76,239.69 622,218.08 Hih?e A 20,078.09 58,865.09

BAAT B HREE 11,853.09 47,600.09

oAt 8,225.00 11,265.00

=. At 43,562.93 347,529.78

R 5,000.00 5,000.00

Atk 38,562.93 342,529.78

R{FRA 32,392.93 295,966.78

HAte 6,170.00 46,563.00

Py, #EF R 363,873.77| 3,150,237.43

WREY 1,124.00

EiR: Ik ] 781.00 3,124.00

ERRK 1,350.00

E28: WtkS 7,264.00 21,644.00

A RSN LR L 182,704.00

2 NFEE BT AN Bh 300.00 97,100.00

TR 400.00 950.00

| ALY 110,772.52 325,372.02




yHEATFRR 3] 6290 W25 ATEOREET. 2019-05-14
T AW HE AL &
mmﬁuuﬁnmmwgmau 2019@){% Me.
' ﬁﬁﬁ 1 va /' X H AA% Rit#
\ 18 %/ IR L1 236,777.25| 2,430,365 41
R I ] 4 900.00 13,700.00
bz ]93] 422500
AR PR3 6,679.00 68,579.00
KRASH 6,679.00 48,929.00
BITHRA 19,650.00
. SERFPEEEHE
N BEEr-mg 51,233.22 68,103.22
ERH 51,233.22 68,103.22
LEDF S #8F B 7R 16,870.00
B%EZE 27,177.72 27.177.72
¥ F15HP 4> 1R 23 14 20,114.40 20,114.40
¥ H11. SHP k%3 1 3,941.10 3,941.10

711,488.73| 3,170,518.38 XA 83,655.78 337,591.27
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